Home » Omron » OMRON Flat Proximity Sensor E2K-F Instruction Manual
Flat Proximity Sensor
E2K-F
CSM_E2K-F_DS_E_5_6
Flat Capacitive Sensor with a
Thickness of Only 10 mm
Flat Sensor with excellent space efficiency.
(Model with built-in Amplifier is only 10 mm thick.)

Contents
1  Ordering Information
2  Ratings and Specifications
3  Engineering Data (Reference
Value)
4  Safety Precautions
5  Dimensions
6  Terms and Conditions Agreement
7  Documents / Resources
8  Related Posts
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 4.]
Appearance Sensing distance (Adjust
able range)
Output configurati
on Model/Operation mode
Flat
Unshielded
10 m
m
DC 3-wire NPN
NO NC
10 m
m (4
o 10
mm)
E2K-F10MC1 2M E2K-F10MC2 2M
E2K-F10MC1-A 2M E2K-F10MC2-A 2M
Ratings and Specifications
Item Model E2K-F10MC -A E2K-F10MC ■
Sensing distance 10 mm (Sensing distance adjustable rang
e: 4 to 10 mm) 10 mm ±10%
Set distance 0 to 7.5 mm •
Differential travel 15% max of sensing distance